6/05
Supercedes 5/04
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
SS-358D www.goodmanmfg.com
The AR Commercial electric split
system cooling and heat pump air
handler offers installation for upfl ow
or horizontal positions in an indoor

*Dimensions in Inches
Dimensional Data Electric Heater Kits
• 15, 20 & 30 kW Electric Heater Kits
• Supply opening is 13-17/8 x 40-1/8
Electric Heater Kits
AHKD
Model Number
Nominal
kW
Electrical
Characteristics
Stages Weight
(lbs.)
Max. Overcurrent
Protection
AHKD15-3 15 208-230/3/60 1 56 60
AHKD15-4 15 460/3/60 1 55 30
AHKD20-3 20 208-230/3/60 2 59 70
AHKD20-4 20 460/3/60 2 57 35
AHKD30-3 30 208-230/3/60 2 60 100
AHKD30-4 30 460/3/60 2 58 50
* AR Series Air handlers do not
have factory-installed electric heat.
Purchased as an accessory, the
above heater kits are the ONLY